
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Houston 290  282       572  -4 
1  2   UCF 284  289       573  -3 

T2  3   SMU 290  290       580  +4 
8  4   Cincinnati 301  286       587  +11 
7  5   East Carolina  299  289       588  +12 
4  6   Tulsa 292  299       591  +15 
5  7   Tulane  294  298       592  +16 
6  8   South Florida 296  300       596  +20 
9  9   Memphis 315  307       622  +46 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The American Championship
Hammock Beach Resort- Convservatory Course

Palm Coast, FL 
The American Women's Championship 

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Leonie Harm  Houston  66  70       136  -8   
T3 T2   Ashley Cassidy  Cincinnati  69  71       140  -4   
T3 T2   Ashley Holder  UCF  69  71       140  -4   
T8 T4   Maria Balcazar  UCF  71  70       141  -3   
2 T4   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  68  73       141  -3   

T17 T6   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  74  68       142  -2   
T11 T6   Megan Thothong  Houston  72  70       142  -2   
T11 T6   Faith Summers  SMU  72  70       142  -2   
T5 9   Kaeli Jones  UCF  70  74       144  E   
T8 10   Greta Bruner  Tulsa  71  74       145  +1   
T24 11   Ivon Reijers  Houston  76  70       146  +2   
T11 12   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  72  75       147  +3   
T20 T13   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T33 T13   Valentina Herrera  Cincinnati  78  70       148  +4   
T24 T13   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  76  72       148  +4   
T15 T13   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  73  75       148  +4   
T24 T13   Taylor Moody  South Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T11 T13   Nadia Majidizadeh  Tulsa  72  76       148  +4   
T5 T13   Ashley Burke  South Florida  70  78       148  +4   
T5 T13   Anneke Strobach  Tulsa  70  78       148  +4   
T24 T13   Courtney Tibiletti  Houston  76  72       148  +4   
T20 T13   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  75  73       148  +4   
T8 T23   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  71  78       149  +5   
T20 T23   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  75  74       149  +5   
T20 T23   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  75  74       149  +5   
T29 T26   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  77  73       150  +6   
T17 T26   Elise Genoux  Tulane  74  76       150  +6   
T15 T26   Maria Rodriguez  South Florida  73  77       150  +6   
T17 T26   Johanna Larsson  UCF  74  76       150  +6   
T33 T30   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  78  73       151  +7   
T39 T30   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  79  72       151  +7   
T33 T30   Laura Munoz  Tulane  78  73       151  +7   
T29 T30   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  77  74       151  +7   
T29 34   Allie Andersen  Houston  77  75       152  +8   
T29 35   Kate Law  East Carolina  77  76       153  +9   
45 T36   Carley Cox  East Carolina  81  73       154  +10   

T43 T36   Nicole Marquardt  Tulsa  80  74       154  +10   
T39 T36   Olivia Jackson  Tulsa  79  75       154  +10   
T24 39   Kenzie Wright  SMU  76  79       155  +11   
T33 40   Emily Goldenstein  Memphis  78  78       156  +12   
T33 T41   Tara Liebert  Cincinnati  78  79       157  +13   
T39 T41   Madison Thomas  Memphis  79  78       157  +13   
T33 43   Mariale Merchan  South Florida  78  80       158  +14   
T43 44   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  80  79       159  +15   

T39 45   Leighann Cabush  Memphis  79  81       160  +16 
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Houston -4 290 282 572

1 Leonie Harm -8 66 70 136
T6 Megan Thothong -2 72 70 142
11 Ivon Reijers +2 76 70 146

T13 Courtney Tibiletti +4 76 72 148
34 Allie Andersen +8 77 75 152

2 UCF -3 284 289 573

T2 Ashley Holder -4 69 71 140
T4 Maria Balcazar -3 71 70 141

9 Kaeli Jones E 70 74 144
T23 Ayaka Nakayama +5 75 74 149
T26 Johanna Larsson +6 74 76 150

3 SMU +4 290 290 580

T4 Brigitte Dunne -3 68 73 141
T6 Faith Summers -2 72 70 142

T13 Lindsey McCurdy +4 75 73 148
T23 Ana Paula Ramirez +5 75 74 149

39 Kenzie Wright +11 76 79 155

4 Cincinnati +11 301 286 587

T2 Ashley Cassidy -4 69 71 140
T13 Valentina Herrera +4 78 70 148
T13 Anika Hitt +4 76 72 148
T30 Christina Gloor +7 78 73 151
T41 Tara Liebert +13 78 79 157

5 East Carolina +12 299 289 588

T6 Siranon Shoomee -2 74 68 142
T13 Dorthea Forbrigd +4 75 73 148
T13 Lisa Pettersson +4 73 75 148

35 Kate Law +9 77 76 153
T36 Carley Cox +10 81 73 154

6 Tulsa +15 292 299 591

10 Greta Bruner +1 71 74 145
T13 Nadia Majidizadeh +4 72 76 148
T13 Anneke Strobach +4 70 78 148
T36 Nicole Marquardt +10 80 74 154
T36 Olivia Jackson +10 79 75 154

7 Tulane +16 294 298 592

12 Gabrielle Correia +3 72 75 147
T23 Haydyn Gibson +5 71 78 149
T26 Elise Genoux +6 74 76 150
T30 Laura Munoz +7 78 73 151
T30 Sofia Goicoechea +7 77 74 151

8 South Florida +20 296 300 596

T13 Taylor Moody +4 76 72 148
T13 Ashley Burke +4 70 78 148
T26 Nicole Autrique +6 77 73 150
T26 Maria Rodriguez +6 73 77 150

43 Mariale Merchan +14 78 80 158

9 Memphis +46 315 307 622

T30 Michaela Fletcher +7 79 72 151
40 Emily Goldenstein +12 78 78 156

T41 Madison Thomas +13 79 78 157
44 Sydney Colwill +15 80 79 159
45 Leighann Cabush +16 79 81 160
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Holder UCF 2.50 -4 
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 2.75 -2 
L. Harm Houston 2.75 -2 
F. Summers SMU 2.75 -2 
M. Fletcher Memphis 2.88 -1 
S. Goicoechea Tulane 2.88 -1 
B. Dunne SMU 2.88 -1 
A. Burke USF 2.88 -1 
L. Pettersson E Carolina 2.88 -1 
N. Marquardt Tulsa 2.88 -1 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 2.88 -1 
L. McCurdy SMU 3.00 E 
T. Moody USF 3.00 E 
T. Liebert Cincinnati 3.00 E 
L. Munoz Tulane 3.00 E 
E. Genoux Tulane 3.00 E 
M. Thothong Houston 3.00 E 
I. Reijers Houston 3.00 E 
A. Strobach Tulsa 3.00 E 
G. Bruner Tulsa 3.00 E 
M. Balcazar UCF 3.00 E 
S. Shoomee E Carolina 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Correia Tulane 3.85 -3 
L. Harm Houston 3.85 -3 
M. Thothong Houston 3.85 -3 
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 3.90 -2 
S. Shoomee E Carolina 3.90 -2 
M. Balcazar UCF 4.00 E 
A. Holder UCF 4.00 E 
A. Hitt Cincinnati 4.00 E 
C. Tibiletti Houston 4.05 +1 
V. Herrera Cincinnati 4.05 +1 
N. Autrique USF 4.05 +1 
K. Jones UCF 4.05 +1 
A. Ramirez SMU 4.05 +1 
F. Summers SMU 4.05 +1 
A. Strobach Tulsa 4.10 +2 
L. McCurdy SMU 4.10 +2 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 4.10 +2 
O. Jackson Tulsa 4.15 +3 
E. Genoux Tulane 4.15 +3 
A. Nakayama UCF 4.15 +3 
H. Gibson Tulane 4.15 +3 
I. Reijers Houston 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Dunne SMU 4.25 -6 
G. Bruner Tulsa 4.38 -5 
M. Balcazar UCF 4.63 -3 
K. Jones UCF 4.63 -3 
L. Harm Houston 4.63 -3 
N. Majidizadeh Tulsa 4.75 -2 
L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.75 -2 
A. Burke USF 4.75 -2 
T. Moody USF 4.75 -2 
M. Rodriguez USF 4.88 -1 
J. Larsson UCF 4.88 -1 
S. Shoomee E Carolina 4.88 -1 
K. Wright SMU 4.88 -1 
I. Reijers Houston 4.88 -1 
F. Summers SMU 4.88 -1 
A. Hitt Cincinnati 5.00 E 
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 5.00 E 
A. Holder UCF 5.00 E 
A. Nakayama UCF 5.00 E 
S. Colwill Memphis 5.13 +1 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 5.13 +1 
M. Thothong Houston 5.13 +1 

Eagles 
N. Marquardt Tulsa 2
S. Shoomee E Carolina 1

Birdies 
L. Harm Houston 17
G. Bruner Tulsa 11
M. Balcazar UCF 11
A. Holder UCF 10
L. Pettersson E Carolina 9
M. Thothong Houston 9
B. Dunne SMU 9
K. Jones UCF 9
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 8
A. Burke USF 8
E. Genoux Tulane 7
G. Correia Tulane 7
S. Shoomee E Carolina 6
A. Hitt Cincinnati 6
S. Colwill Memphis 6
C. Cox E Carolina 6
T. Moody USF 6
E. Goldenstein Memphis 6
M. Rodriguez USF 5
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 5
O. Jackson Tulsa 5
K. Law E Carolina 5

Pars 
F. Summers SMU 29
A. Strobach Tulsa 29
M. Fletcher Memphis 29
V. Herrera Cincinnati 27
N. Autrique USF 26
S. Goicoechea Tulane 26
C. Gloor Cincinnati 25
L. McCurdy SMU 25
N. Majidizadeh Tulsa 25
I. Reijers Houston 25
A. Ramirez SMU 25
K. Wright SMU 24
A. Nakayama UCF 24
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 24
L. Munoz Tulane 24
C. Tibiletti Houston 24
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 24
S. Shoomee E Carolina 23
A. Andersen Houston 23
H. Gibson Tulane 22
K. Jones UCF 22
J. Larsson UCF 22
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